
Legend

GCE

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur GCSE

Wed 10 May AFA 09:00 CREATIVE-1 Creative Writing 2 hrs Other

Thu 11 May CIE 09:00 9779/04 French 2 hrs 30

Fri 12 May AFA 09:00 CREATIVE-3 Creative Writing 3 hrs

Mon 15 May CIE 09:00 9781/04 Spanish 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 01 AS Further Maths 1 hr 40

Tue 16 May CIE 09:00 9780/02 German 2 hrs 15

Wed 17 May OCR 09:00 H481/01 Geography 1 hr 30

Thu 18 May Edexcel GCE 09:00 9EC0 01 Economics 2 hrs AQA 13:30 7172/1 Philosophy 3 hrs

Fri 19 May AQA 09:00 7182/1 Psychology 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 25 AS Further Maths -

CIE 09:00 9779/02 French 2 hrs 15 Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 27 AS Further Maths -

Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 2H AS Further Maths 1 hr 40

Mon 22 May CIE 09:00 9781/02 Spanish 2 hrs 15 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9EC0 02 Economics 2 hrs

OCR 13:30 H443/01 Latin 1 hr 45

Tue 23 May CIE 09:00 9780/03 German 2 hrs 15 AQA 13:30 7152/1 Politics 2 hrs

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9BS0 01 Business 2 hrs

OCR 09:00 H407/12 Ancient History 2 hrs 30

Wed 24 May Edexcel GCE 09:00 9JA0 01 Japanese 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9PH0 01 Physics 1 hr 45

OCR 09:00 Y317/01 History 2 hrs 30 OCR 13:30 H472/01 English Literature 2 hrs 30

A Level Timetable Summer 2023

MORNING AFTERNOON



Thu 25 May CIE 09:00 9779/03 French 2 hrs 15 AQA 13:30 7182/2 Psychology 2 hrs

Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 01 Further Maths 1 hr 30

OCR 13:30 H444/01 Greek 1 hr 45

Fri 26 May AQA 09:00 7172/2 Philosophy 3 hrs

Mon 29 May

Half Term Half Term

Tue 30 May

Half Term Half Term

Wed 31 May

Half Term Half Term

Thu 1 Jun

Half Term Half Term

Fri 2 Jun

Half Term Half Term

Mon 5 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9EC0 03 Economics 2 hrs AQA 13:30 7182/3 Psychology 2 hrs

OCR 09:00 H407/21 Ancient History 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 02 Further Maths 1 hr 30

OCR 09:00 H443/02 Latin 1 hr 15

Tue 6 Jun CIE 09:00 9780/04 German 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9JA0 02 Japanese 2 hrs 40

OCR 09:00 H481/02 Geography 1 hr 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 01 Maths 2 hrs

Wed 7 Jun CIE 09:00 9781/03 Spanish 2 hrs 15 AQA 13:30 7152/2 Politics 2 hrs

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9BS0 02 Business 2 hrs AQA 13:30 7402/1 Biology 2 hrs

AQA 13:30 7552/1 Desigh Technology 2 hrs 30

Edexcel GCE 13:30 9DR0 03 Drama 2 hrs 30

Thu 8 Jun OCR 09:00 H472/02 English Literature 2 hrs 30

Fri 9 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9PH0 02 Physics 1 hr 45 OCR 13:30 H444/02 Greek 1 hr 15



OCR 13:30 Y106/01 History 1 hr 30

OCR 13:30 Y108/01 History 1 hr 30

Mon 12 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9CH0 01 Chemistry 1 hr 45 AQA 13:30 7517/1D Computer Science 2 hrs 30

OCR 09:00 H573/01 Religious Studies 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 9JA0 03 Japanese 2 hrs 15

OCR 13:30 H443/03 Latin 2 hrs

OCR 13:30 H481/03 Geography 2 hrs 30

OCR 13:30 H543/05 Music 2 hrs 30

Tue 13 Jun OCR 09:00 Y212/01 History 1 hr Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 02 Maths 2 hrs

Wed 14 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9BS0 03 Business 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 3C Further Maths 1 hr 30

Thu 15 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9PH0 03 Physics 2 hrs 30

OCR 09:00 H444/03 Greek 2 hrs

Fri 16 Jun AQA 09:00 7152/3 Politics 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 3B Further Maths 1 hr 30

AQA 09:00 7402/2 Biology 2 hrs

AQA 09:00 7552/2 Design Technology 1 hr 30

Mon 19 Jun AQA 09:00 7517/2 Computer Science 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9CH0 02 Chemistry 1 hr 45

OCR 13:30 H573/02 Religious Studies 2 hrs

Tue 20 Jun OCR 09:00 H443/04 Latin 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 03 Maths 2 hrs

Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 31 Maths -

Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 32 Maths -

Wed 21 Jun AQA 09:00 7402/3 Biology 2 hrs

Thu 22 Jun OCR 09:00 H444/04 Greek 2 hrs

Fri 23 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9CH0 03 Chemistry 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 3D Further Maths 1 hr 30

Mon 26 Jun Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 4C Further Maths 1 hr 30

OCR 13:30 H573/03 Religious Studies 2 hrs



Tue 27 Jun

Wed 28 Jun

EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY


